konect

03300 539358

Timetable commences 27 July 2020 konectbus.co.uk

feedback@konectbus.co.uk
@konectbuses

Watton - Thetford

81

Monday to Friday excluding bank holidays

Watton, High Street, Crown
Wayland Academy

Griston, Church

Caston, Green

Great Hockham, Post Office
East Wretham, Dog & Partridge
East Wretham, Camp

Croxton, Church Avenue
Thetford, Churchill Road
Thetford, Bus Interchange

Thetford, Bus Interchange [E]
Thetford, Churchill Road
Croxton, Church Avenue

East Wretham, Camp

East Wretham, Dog & Partridge
Great Hockham, Green
Caston, Green

Griston, Church

Wayland Academy

Watton, High Street, Crown

X3
0730
0739

0743
Nor

81

Sch
0750
0753

0801
0803
0810
0817
0823
0835

81
0930

0939
0943
0950
0953
0955
1005

1015
81

1020
1024

I
1032

1039
1046
1051

I
1100

81
1145

1154
1158
1205
1208
1210

1220
1225

81

1245
|
1251
1301
1304
1307
1314
1318

I
1327

81 81
Sch
1330 .
| 1530
1339 1539
1343 | 1543
1350 | 1550
1557
1559
I
1607
1611
X3
Nor
1807
1712
I
1821

Sch - operated by Coach Services on Wayland Academy schooldays only

Nor - continues to/from Norwich

Sorry, no buses on Saturdays, Sundays or bank holidays

View route 3 timetable for buses to Hingham, N&NU Hospital and Norwich from Watton
View route 6 timetable for buses to Hingham, Wymondham and Norwich from Watton
View route 11 timetable for buses to Swaffham and Dereham from Watton




