

Watton - Thetford

konect bus

21

Monday to Friday excluding bank holidays

	Х3	81	81	81	81
					Sch
Watton, High Street, Crown	0730	0930	1145	1330	
Wayland Academy				1	1530
Griston, Church	0739	0939	1154	1339	1539
Caston, Green	0743	0943	1158	1343	1543
Great Hockham, Post Office	Nor	0950	1205	1350	1550
East Wretham, Dog & Partridge		0953	1208		1557
East Wretham, Camp		0955	1210		1559
Croxton, Church Avenue		1005			
Thetford, Churchill Road			1220		1607
Thetford, Bus Interchange		1015	1225		1611
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	81	81	81	Х3	
	Sch				
Thetford, Bus Interchange [E]	0750	1020	1245		
Thetford, Churchill Road	0753	1024			
Croxton, Church Avenue			1251		
East Wretham, Camp	0801	li	1301		
F ()W () D () D () I	2222	4000	1001		

Thetford, Bus Interchange [E]	0750	1020	1245	
Thetford, Churchill Road	0753	1024		
Croxton, Church Avenue			1251	
East Wretham, Camp	0801		1301	
East Wretham, Dog & Partridge	0803	1032	1304	
Great Hockham, Green	0810	1039	1307	Nor
Caston, Green	0817	1046	1314	1807
Griston, Church	0823	1051	1318	1712
Wayland Academy	0835			
Watton, High Street, Crown		1100	1327	1821

Sch - operated by Coach Services on Wayland Academy schooldays only

Nor - continues to/from Norwich

Sorry, no buses on Saturdays, Sundays or bank holidays

View route 3 timetable for buses to Hingham, N&NU Hospital and Norwich from Watton View route 6 timetable for buses to Hingham, Wymondham and Norwich from Watton View route 11 timetable for buses to Swaffham and Dereham from Watton